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Ref. Pt.  000+00.000 - 002+00.359

0905

33

Carlton

1A

1  MI.

C

1995 0905-47 Bit. Milling & Overlay 

Grading 

Agg. Base 

1/
1
2"-3"24'

29' 16"

45'

Spec. 2347

Class3, 6

3 3

2.37 Mi.

M

2000

2001

M

8821-58

Major Bituminous

Crack Sealing

Rout & Seal Spec 23328821-31

C

2009 0905-52

Reclaimation

Milling

Bit. Overlay

3"

3"24'

24'

Spec. 2360

0980-1460980-14620102010

Grading

Bit. Surfacing 4"16' N.B. only

Jct. T.H. 35 - Jct. T.H. 45 in Cloquet

2014 0905-53

Grading/Agg. Base

Concrete Surfacing

Bit. Mill & Overlay

38' 4"

8"35'

Class 6

Doweled

(Ramps)   Spec. 2360Var. 3"

C

C

C

2018 0905-54

Roundabout, Grading

Concrete Paving

Bit.ramps 8" var.

var.

4"  Bit. shoulders, 8" agg. base

4" agg. base cl.6

4" agg. base cl.68"

8"

0.488 Mi.

1.632 Mi.
0.634 Mi.

0.64 Mi.

1.121 Mi.

1.122 Mi.

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=925704
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=737545



